PREPARED BY LUCILLE E. DIBBLE, CONSUMERS POWER CO

GENERAL ENGINEERING MAP REFERE Line Map No Sheet Plan & Profile No Sheet Survey Map No Sheet	of of of of	Sheets Sheets Sheets
DOCUMENTS FILED WITH ORIGINAL INSTRUMENTS 1. Abstract		
2. Opinions of Title		
3. Title Scarch YES		
4. Martgage Relaced		
5 Tree Vanabare		

Other Documents.

ACCOUNT NO.___

	TRACT_	814-115-8	(Contd
•			
	MAD		

LIBER 253 FACE (37)7 (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN County of Gladwin The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of November 197 By Byron W. Vannest and Janet L. Vannest (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of			Į.	1				
STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of 197. We commission expires August 16, 1974 (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN STATE OF MICHIGAN Notary Public County. Michimal My commission expires 4 and 19 19	OF INSTRUMENT	DATE OF INST	DATE O	F RECORD LI	ER PAG	38		
STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of 197. We commission expires August 16, 1974 (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN STATE OF MICHIGAN Notary Public County. Michimal My commission expires 19								
STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of 197. We commission expires August 16, 1974 (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN STATE OF MICHIGAN Notary Public County. Michimal My commission expires 19				0.4% 41				
STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of 197. We commission expires August 16, 1974 (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN STATE OF MICHIGAN Notary Public County. Michimal My commission expires 4 and 19 19			LIBER	≈ 253 PAGE $9'$	7'7			•
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this		(INDI		_				
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this								
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of November 197. Byron W. Vannest and Janet L. Vannest	STATE OF MICHIGAN)						
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	County of Gladwin							
by								
by	The foregoing in	strument was acknowle	dged before i	ne this 15th	day of	Nove	mber	, ₁₉ 73
Notary Public,	by Byron W. Vanne	st and Janet L.	Vannest					
Notary Public,								
Notary Public,					1//	<i>//</i> .		
Notary Public,				Marke		HIET C	self	
My commission expiresAugust 16, 1974 (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN						son	Соилту	, Michiga
STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of 19 Notary Public County, Michi My commission expires (CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN) ss. County of by The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of, 19 by President of a								
STATE OF MICHIGAN The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of 19_ Notary Public, County, Michi My commission expires (CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN) ss. County of by The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of 19_ by President of a				wry commission	on expires	1140	-0, -2	
My commission expires)) ss.						
My commission expires	County of The foregoing in	ustrument was acknowle			day of			_, 19
My commission expires	County of The foregoing in	ustrument was acknowle			day of _			, 19
(CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT) STATE OF MICHIGAN) ss. County of	County of The foregoing in	ustrument was acknowle						
STATE OF MICHIGAN) ss. County of The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of	County of The foregoing in	ustrument was acknowle		Notary Public	.,		County	, Michiga
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of	County of The foregoing in	ustrument was acknowle		Notary Public	.,		County	, Michiga
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of	County of The foregoing in	istrument was acknowle		Notary Public My commissi	on expires		County	, Michiga
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of, 19_by President of, a	The foregoing in	istrument was acknowle		Notary Public My commissi	on expires		County	, Michiga
byPresident of	The foregoing in	(COR		Notary Public My commissi	on expires		County	, Michiga
byPresident of	The foregoing in	(COR		Notary Public My commissi	on expires		County	, Michiga
President of	The foregoing in bySTATE OF MICHIGAN County of	(COR	PORATE A	Notary Public My commissie CKNOWLEDGM	on expires		County	, Michige
	The foregoing in by STATE OF MICHIGAN County of The foregoing in by	(COR	PORATE A	Notary Public My commissie CKNOWLEDGM	on expires ENT)		County	, Michige
	The foregoing in by	(COR) :) ss.	PORATE A	Notary Public My commissie CKNOWLEDGM	on expires ENT)		County	, Michige
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The foregoing in by	(COR) :) ss.	PORATE A	Notary Public My commissie CKNOWLEDGM	on expires ENT)		County	, Michige
Notary Public, County, Michi	The foregoing in by	(COR) :) ss.	PORATE A	Notary Public My commissie CKNOWLEDGM	on expires ENT)		County	, Michige
Actually Future, County, Michigan	The foregoing in by	(COR) :) ss.	PORATE A	Notary Public My commission CKNOWLEDGM	on expires ENT)day of		County	, Michiga
My commission expires	The foregoing in by	(COR) :) ss.	PORATE A	Notary Public My commission CKNOWLEDGM me this Notary Public	day of		County	, Michiga

RECORDED STATE OF MICHIGAN COUNTY OF GLADWIN

FEB 19 11 58 AM '74

FEGISTER OF DEEDS

RETURN TO LAND & ELECT. R/W DEPT.
CONSUMERS FOWER COMPANY
1945 W. PARNALL ROAD
JACKSON, MICHIGAN 49201

1 a= -.